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FENCE DIAGRAM AND PART LIST
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WARRIOR W0101

®YTOBAJIbHBIA CTAHOK
Mos. HauMmeHOBaHue DESCRIPTION Kon-Bo Yeprexk Ne
1 Ctos nepeHU Front Table 1 1
2 llaii6a npy>kvHHast 12 Spring Washer ©12 1 1
4 OrpaxkZieHue pexyllero Baja Cutter Head Guard 1 1
5 [Ipy>xnHa Spring 1 1
6 Omopa Bajsa Hold Axle 1 1
7 lItudT 6 x 35 Pin ®6*35 2 1
8 Bas npuBogHOM Driving Shaft 1 1
9 MaxoBHU4OK MaJblii Small Head Wheel 1 1
13 BunTt M8 x 25 Screw M825 2 1
14 llla#i6a npyxuHHas 8 Lock Washer ®8 2 1
15 [ITai6a nockas 8 Flat Washer ®8 2 1
16 Ynop Stop Block 1 1
17 Omnopa BaJia JieBast Left Hold Axle 1 1
18 Kopnyc nofmnnHuKa JeBbli Left Bearing Housing 1 1
19 CTekJi0 MaJloOMepHOE 0il Glass 6 1
20 l'aiika sieBas Left Nut 1 1
21 VOALIHIIIAK LaPHICOBBIN Ball Bearing 60205 1 1
22 Baun pexyuiuii Cutter Head 1 1
23 Kopnyc nofiMnHuKa npaBbli Right Bearing Housing 1 1
24 1 OALIHITHAK IapHIOBBIH Ball Bearing 60206 1 1
25 Omnopa BaJsia npaBast Right Hold Axle 1 1
26 [lIkuB Basia pexKyIero Cutter Head Pulley 1 1
27 lalika npaBas Right Nut 1 1
28 BuHT ycTaHoBo4YHBINM M8 X 16 Set Screw M8*16 4 1
29 OcHoBaHue Base 1 1
30 [lnuTa nogbeMHas Lift Plate 2 1
31 Bunt M8 x 30 Screw M8*30 4 1
32 MaxoBU40K Hand Wheel 2 1
33 Bunt M8x 12 Screw M8*12 4 1
34 BuHT Screw 2 1
35 l'alika Nut 2 1
36 BunTt M8 x 40 Screw M8*40 6 1
37 lafika M8 Nut M8 6 1
38 [lnanka Gib 2 1




39 Hanpassnsiromas Slide 2 1
40 CTou 3aiHUH Rear Table 1 1
41 [lnacTuHa 60KoBad 3aHAS Rear Side Plate 1 1
42 [lnacTuHa 60KOBas nepeAHss Front Slide Plate 1 1
43 VAXOBIHOI BOTIBION Lock Big Hand Wheel 2 1
44 YkasaTeJb IJyOUHBI pe3aHus Depth Pointer 1 1
45 Bunt M5x 10 Screw M5*10 1 1
46 [IkaJia r/iy6UHBI pe3aHus Depth Scale 1 1
47 Tabsnyka Lable 1 1
48 [lmonka 8 x 7 x 35 Key 8*7*35 1 1
49 [Ipyxuna Spring 8 1
50 Hox Blade 4 1
51 [I1aHKa KperJieHUsI HOXKa Knife Lock Bar 4 1
52 Bunt M8 x 10 Screw M8'10 24 1
53 Tabsnyka Lable 1 1
54 [ait6a npy>xuHHas 10 Lock Washer ©10 12 1
55 BuHT ycTaHoBo4HbIA M10 x 30 Set Screw M 10*95 8 1
56 Boar M10 x 30 Bolt M10*30 8 1
57 [llafi6a miockas 10 Flat Washer 10 8 1
58 Bunt M5 x 10 Screw M5*10 1 1
59 lItTudpr4x6 Pin ®4*6 4 1
60 Bunt M10 x 30 Screw M 10*30 4 1
61 [llafi6a niockas 10 Flat Washer 10 4 1
62 [ait6a npy>xuHHas 10 Lock Washer @ 1 C 4 1
63 [lnacTuHa nepegHss Front Plate 1 1
64 Bunt M8x 12 Screw M8*12 4 1
65 Illaii6a niockas 8 Flat Washed S 4 1
66 Bunt M8x 16 Screw M8*16 4 1
67 Omopa Support Block 1 1
68 Omopa Support Block 1 1
201 CraHuHa STAND 1 2
202 [lTai6a niockasa 6 FLAT WASHER ®6 14 2
203 BuHT M6 X 16 SCREW M6*16 14 2
204 COOpHUK OMUIOK DUST COLLER 1 2
205 [lnacTuHa PLATE 1 2
206 Boat M8 x 30 BOLT M8*30 4 2
207 lllaii6a npy>kuHHas 8 LOCK WASHER ©E 4 2
208 [[Tai16a niockas 8 FLAT WASHER @{ 4 2
209 ['aiika M12 NUT M12 3 2




210 BuHT perynupoBouHbid M12 ADJUST SCREW M12 1 2
211 [llaii6a niockas 12 FLAT WASHER ©12 2 2
212 [InuTa gBUraTess MOTPR PLATE 1 2
213 JlBurarteJib MOTOR 1 2
214 IlinoHka 8 x 35 KEY 8*35 1 2
215 [lnacTuHa 3agHAA BACK PLATE 1 2
216 Crolika POLE 1 2
217 lllaii6a nockas FLAT WASHER 2 2
218 PykosTka M8 KNOB M8 2 2
219 Crolika POLE 1 2
220 PemeHb BELT 2 2
221 BuHT ycTaHOBOUHBIN M8 x 12 SET SCREW M8*12 1 2
222 [lIkuB gBUTaTENA MOTOR PULLEY 1 2
223 Boar M10 x 50 BOLT M 10*50 2 2
224 [llafi6a niockas 10 FLAT WASHER @10 2 2
225 laiika M10 NUT M10 2 2
226 [lnuTa cTaHKUHEBI STAND PLATE 1 2
227 BunTt M10 x 45 SCREW M10*45 2 2
228 [llafi6a niockas 10 FLAT WASHER @10 2 2
229 laiika M10 NUT M10 2 2
230 Illa#i6a nuockas 8 FLAT WASHER @8 2 2
231 BunT M8 x 60 SCREWM8*60 2 2
232 Kppllika BbIKk/IIO4aTE A SWIT CH PLATE 1 2
233 Kopo6ka c Beik/II04YaTeeM SWITCH BOX 1 2
234 Tabsnyka LABLE 1 2
235 KHomnka BKJI. ON SWITCH 1 2
236 Knonka OTKJL STOP SWITCH 1 2
237 Jlamna LAMP 1 2
238 Kabesib cuioBoi POWER CORD 1 2
239 ['alika niiactMaccoBas M20 PLASTIC NUT M20 1 2
240 KpoHurreitn HANGER 2 2
241 BunTt M10 x 25 SCREW M10%*25 4 2
242 PykoaTka M8 x 40 KNOB M8*40 2 2
243 [lnactrvHa nepenHasa FRONT PLATE 1 2
244 Bunt M5x 10 SCREW M5*10 8 2
245 [[laii6a nyiockas 5 FLAT WASHER @5 8 2
246 Boar M10 x 25 BOLT M10*25 4 2
247 [llaii6a nockas 10 FLAT WASHER ©10 4 2
248 Hoxka FOOT 4 2




249 Boat M10 x 80 BOLT M 10*80 4 2
250 Koneco WHEEL 4 2
251 ['aiika cnenuanbHas M10 SPECIAL NUT M10 4 2
252 ['alika niiactMaccoBas M20 PLASTIC NUT M20 2 2
253 Tpy6a TUBE 1 2
254 [lyckaTesb MarHUTHBIN MAGNETIC SWITCH 1 2
255 But M5x 16 CAP SCREW M5*16 2 2
301 Ynop napaJjienbHbIH FENCE 1 3
302 llaii6a WASHER 4 3
303 KpensieHnue SET BASE 1 3
304 D CHOBAMHE YIIOP FENCE BASE 1 3
305 prga pery/avpoBoYHas ADJUSTMENT TUBE 1 3
306 {POTIITENH yHIopa FENCE BRACKET 1 3
307 KpoHiuTeliH (npaBblii) BRACKET (RIGHT) 1 3
308 KpoHmTelH (JieBbIH) BRACKET (LEFT) 1 3
309 3aKUM 3aJHUH REAR CLAMP 2 3
310 Onopa SUPPORT 1 3
311 [nuiabka STUD 1 3
312 PykoaTka KNOB 1 3
313 tudT 10 x 40 PIN 010*40 6 3
314 Ynop STOP 1 3
315 BouT cienpaibHbIN SPECIAL BOLT 1 3
316 FyKoATKa pey HPOBOTHAT ADJUST HANDLE M1f; 1 3
317 OrpaxzeHue GUARD 1 3
318 llaii6a WASHER 1 3
319 BunTt M6 x 10 FLAT HD SCREW M6*10 3 3
320 BamMak ¢pukcanuu Tpyobl TUBE LOCKING SHOE 1 3
321 FYROFTIA PETyIMPOBKH 20X | ADJUST HANDLE M10*50 1 3
322 PykoaTka HANDLE 1 3
323 BUHT ycTaHOBOUYHBINA M6 X 6 SETSCREW M6*6 1 3
324 Kosbuio cronopHoe 10 RETAINING RING 10 1 3
325 Bas-wecrepns PINION SHAFT 1 3
326 Bunt M8 x 25 CAP SCREW M8*25 6 3
327 [llafi6a 8 WASHER 8 6 3
330 ['aiika M12 NUTM12 1 3
331 BuHT ycTaHOBOUHBIN M6 X 16 SET SCREW M616 2 3
332 Bunt M6 X 20 CAP SCREW M620 4 3
333 Boar M8 x 25 HEX HD BOLT M8*25 3 3
334 ['aiika M8 NUT M8 3 3
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BuHT ycTaHoBouHBINA M6 X 8

SETSCREW M6*8

336

BUHT cnieniaibHbIN

SPECIAL SCREW




